PRODUCT

I N F O

WOODEN BISCUITS

DESCRIPTION

PG Professional Wooden Biscuits are indispensable
for woodworking endeavors, ensuring sturdy frames
and furniture joints. Crafted from durable beech
wood, these biscuits feature rounded edges for
effortless insertion. Once glued in place, the biscuit
ingeniously absorbs the adhesive, expanding to
secure the joint securely. Whether constructing
frames or assembling furniture, these biscuits
facilitate seamless and robust connections, making
them a must-have for any woodworking enthusiast.

SKU

PG669-10

PG669-15

PG669-20

PG669-25

BARCODE

8011017655109

8011017655208

8011017662107

8011017662206

TYPE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS QUANTITY MATERIAL
#10 53mm 19mm 4mm 50 Pack Beech Wood
#10 53mm 19mm 4mm 1000 Pack Beech Wood
#20 59mm 23mm 4mm 50 Pack Beech Wood
#20 59mm 23mm 4mm 1000 Pack Beech Wood

09 579 8080 | info@toolware.co.nz

CARDED

i g iy g -
Ry IS logy | 2
"

PACKAGING WEIGHT

Carded N7g
Boxed 2140g
Carded 150g
Boxed 29669

www.toolware.co.nz



