

PRODUCT INFO

WOODEN BISCUITS



DESCRIPTION

PG Professional Wooden Biscuits are indispensable for woodworking endeavors, ensuring sturdy frames and furniture joints. Crafted from durable beech wood, these biscuits feature rounded edges for effortless insertion. Once glued in place, the biscuit ingeniously absorbs the adhesive, expanding to secure the joint securely. Whether constructing frames or assembling furniture, these biscuits facilitate seamless and robust connections, making them a must-have for any woodworking enthusiast.







SKU	BARCODE	TYPE	LENGTH	WIDTH	THICKNESS	QUANTITY	MATERIAL	PACKAGING	WEIGHT
PG669-10	8011017655109	#10	53mm	19mm	4mm	50 Pack	Beech Wood	Carded	117g
PG669-15	8011017655208	#10	53mm	19mm	4mm	1000 Pack	Beech Wood	Boxed	2140g
PG669-20	8011017662107	#20	59mm	23mm	4mm	50 Pack	Beech Wood	Carded	150g
PG669-25	8011017662206	#20	59mm	23mm	4mm	1000 Pack	Beech Wood	Boxed	2966g



